New construction

20,254 s.f. industrial facility

Total building:
Available:
Zoning:

Clear height:
Dock doors:
Drive-in:
Lighting:
Sprinkler:

Lease rate:

Est. NNN expense:

Est. delivery:

20,254 s f.

+5,047-20,254 s.f.

-1

18’

6

4

T-5

ESFR
$8.25/s.f. NNN
§1.75/s.f.

June 2018

3016 Eaton Avenue
Indian Trail, NC

Drew Coholan
+1 704 804 5842
drew.coholan@am.jll.com

Brad Cherry, CCIM, SIOR

+1 7049273013
brad.cherry@am.jll.com

JLL Charlotte

4201 Congress Street, Suite 300
Charlotte, NC 28209
www.jll.com/charlotte
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DISCLAIMER

FLOOR PLAN

©2016 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable; however, no representation
orwarranty is made to the accuracy thereof.




